10/27/21, 11:04 AM 3rd Roosevelt Heartland Classic Varsity Girls 4km

3rd Roosevelt Heartland Classic Varsity Girls 4km
Pickard Park - Indianola, Iowa
Sept. 20, 2008
70s, warm & humid
Results by Cal Murdock
JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Dowling Catholic 67 1 4 18 20 24 25 99 15:25 1:32
2 Iowa City West 82 7 10 15 17 33 34 78 15:42 54
3 Hopkins (Mn) 136 13 14 30 36 43 61 67 16:01 42
4 Wayzata (Mn) 172 22 26 37 39 48 56 57 16:14 40
5 Johnston 182 6 31 42 49 54 16:12 1:32
6 Omaha Marian (Ne) 198 3 23 32 64 76 91 96 16:15 2:26
7 Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks) 207 9 12 50 52 84 100 102 16:25 2:10
8 Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks) 209 28 40 44 46 51 58 69 16:23 37
9 Fremont (Ne) 215 11 16 47 66 75 105 121 16:27 1:40
10 Omaha Millard N. (Ne) 226 8 41 45 60 72 89 92 16:26 1:51
11 Omaha Burke (Ne) 266 19 38 53 63 93 103 109 16:44 2:01
12 Ankeny 269 29 35 55 68 82 95 101 16:44 1:33
13 Valley 312 5 70 74 80 83 88 98 16:55 2:35
14 Pella 335 27 62 79 81 86 117 17:08 1:42
15 Indianola 350 21 73 77 85 94 107 17:11 1:58
16 D M Roosevelt 363 2 59 99 104 108 110 116 17:15 3:50
17 Lincoln N. Star (Ne) 495 65 97 106 113 114 120 18:19 2:02
18 D M Hoover 496 71 87 111 112 115 118 119 18:22 2:01
Individuals

1. Dowling Catholic

1 Ashlie Decker, Jr 14:27 5:48
4 Tanelle Berard, So 14:59 6:02
18 Diane Hubbell, Fr 15:49 6:22
20 Kayla Weier, Sr 15:52 6:23
24 Heather Tobias, Jr 15:59 6:25
25 Allie Vaughan, Fr 15:59 6:26
99 Aimee Thacker, Jr 18:04 7:16

Time = 1:17:05 Places = 67

2. Iowa City West
7 Nichole Englelhardt, Sr 15:15 6:08
10 Rachel Hegeman, Fr 15:30 6:14
15 Allison Fick, Sr 15:47 6:21
17 Whitney Schuette, Jr 15:47 6:21
33 Alissa Rothman, So 16:09 6:30
34 Bridget Novak, So 16:11 6:30
78 Taylor Fehlberg, So 17:20 6:58

Time = 1:18:27 Places = 82

3. Hopkins (Mn)
13 Elle Yesnes, Sr 15:40 6:18
14 Hannah Jocelyn, IJr 15:43 6:19
30 Angie Henry, Sr 16:05 6:28
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36 Stephanie Wilson, Sr 16:15 6:32

43 Selamawi Shannon-Tamrat, So 16:21 6:34

61 Kayla Goeman, So 16:55 6:48

67 Sara Heegaard, So 17:05 6:52
Time = 1:20:02 Places = 136

4. Wayzata (Mn)

22 Robyn Zeidler, Jr 15:57 6:25
26 Maddie Lambert, Jr 16:01 6:26
37 Talia Berndt, So 16:17 6:33
39 Paige Schember, Jr 16:18 6:33
48 Laura Stangler, Jr 16:36 6:41
56 Dana Pralle, So 16:44 6:44
57 Kathryn Keller-Miller, So 16:45 6:44
Time = 1:21:08 Places = 172
5. Johnston
6 Anna Belner, Jr 15:12 6:07
31 Molly Kipp, Sr 16:06 6:29
42 Amber Clock, So 16:20 6:34
49 Alyssa Eaves, So 16:37 6:41
54 Jordan Sandquist, Jr 16:43 6:43
Time = 1:20:57 Places = 182
6. Omaha Marian (Ne)
3 Kelli Budd, Sr 14:52 5:59
23 Kelly 0'Brien, So 15:58 6:25
32 Kelsey Han, Jr 16:07 6:29
64 Jamilah Johnson, So 17:00 6:50
76 Emily Nulty, Fr 17:18 6:57
91 Annie McClure, So 17:50 7:10
96 Caitlyn Diimig, Sr 17:59 7:14
Time = 1:21:14 Places = 198
7. Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
9 Lisa Imgrund, Jr 15:30 6:14
12 Christine Nelson, IJr 15:39 6:18
50 A'Brey Rogers, Sr 16:38 6:41
52 Meghan Kapeller, Jr 16:40 6:42
84 Rachel Claver, Sr 17:40 7:06
100 Samantha Dupree, Sr 18:05 7:16
102 Kayla Hales, Sr 18:14 7:20
Time = 1:22:05 Places = 207
8. Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
28 Hayley Cline, Jr 16:02 6:27
40 Lindsey Brown, Sr 16:19 6:34
44 Jordyn Smith, So 16:22 6:35
46 Sydney Oltjen, IJr 16:32 6:39
51 Allie Antrim, Jr 16:39 6:42
58 Kerry Kurta, So 16:49 6:46
69 Kelsey Miller, Fr 17:07 6:53
Time = 1:21:52 Places = 209
9. Fremont (Ne)
11 Holly Bussa, Sr 15:36 6:16
16 Kayla Fenske, Jr 15:47 6:21
47 Hannah Schroeder, So 16:33 6:39
66 Lisa Poppe, So 17:04 6:52
75 Ashley Vance, Sr 17:16 6:56
165 Morgan Lindgren, Sr 18:19 7:22
121 Erica Dickmeyer, Sr 21:15 8:33
Time = 1:22:14 Places = 215

10. Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
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8
41
45
60
72
89
92
Time =

Megan 0Oddo, Sr

Madi Jones, So

Kristen Conahan, Jr
Jillian Ourada, Sr

Laura Petersen, Jr
Caitlin Bazis, Sr

Emily Guthrie, So
1:22:10 Places = 226

11. Omaha Burke (Ne)

19
38
53
63
93
103
109
Time =

Emily Moore, Fr

Jordan Hobza, So

Angela Berry, IJr

Anne Prauner, Jr

Allie McFayden, Sr

Anna Kohll, Jr

Hannah Holst, Jr

1:23:39 Places = 266

12. Ankeny

29
35
55
68
82
95
101
Time =

Alex Nissen-Pickard, Fr
Emily Roberts, Jr

Lauren Doocy, So

Taylor Lang, Fr

Kelly Peddy, Sr

Julia Weiner, Fr

Amy Nilles, IJr

1:23:40 Places = 269

13. Valley

5
70
74
80
83
88
98
Time =

Kate Maxcy, Fr

Mary Wisner, So

Aleia Salazar, Sr

Lauren Seemann, Sr

Mary Kenney, Jr

Kirstin Angus, So

Anna Saggau, Jr

1:24:35 Places = 312

14. Pella

27
62
79
81
86
117
Time =

Madison Davis, Jr

Amanda Dunkin, 3Jr

Hannah Schwab, Jr

Addy Van Vliet, Fr
Lauren Barrick, Jr
Mariah Vande Lune, So
1:25:40 Places = 335

15. Indianola

21
73
77
85
94
107
Time =

Jamie Elbert, Sr

Alison Arndt, So

Allison Reynolds, Sr
Kendra Perry, Fr

Alyssa Bolender, Fr

Anna Dyer, Fr

1:25:55 Places = 350

16. D M Roosevelt

2
59
90

104
108
110
116
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Time = 1:26:15 Places = 363
17. Lincoln N. Star (Ne)

65 Karen Silverstand, Jr

97 Karissa Kruse, Sr

106 Rachel Ochoa, So

113 Shykeera Booker, Fr

114 China Kuon, Fr

120 Sarah Resch, So

Time = 1:31:35 Places = 495

18. D M Hoover
71 Kayleigh Wren, Jr
87 Katy Stites, So
111 Breanna Rodriguez, Fr
112 Renee Richenbacher, Fr
115 Anna Strait, So
118 Elizabeth McInroy, IJr
119 Andrea Bailey, So
Time = 1:31:49 Places = 496
Top

TEAM

PLACE SCORE FINISHER

17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:

17:
:45
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:

17

1 1 Ashlie Decker, Jr
2 2 Madie Hubbell, Jr
3 3 Kelli Budd, Sr
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top
4 4 Tanelle Berard, So
5 5 Kate Maxcy, Fr
6 6 Anna Belner, Jr
7 7 Nichole Englelhardt, Sr
8 8 Megan Oddo, Sr
9 9 Lisa Imgrund, Jr
10 10 Rachel Hegeman, Fr
11 11 Holly Bussa, Sr
12 12 Christine Nelson, IJr
13 13 Elle Yesnes, Sr
14 14 Hannah Jocelyn, IJr
15 15 Allison Fick, Sr
16 16 Kayla Fenske, Jr
17 17 Whitney Schuette, Jr
18 18 Diane Hubbell, Fr
19 19 Emily Moore, Fr
20 20 Kayla Weier, Sr
21 21 Jamie Elbert, Sr
22 22 Robyn Zeidler, 3Jr
23 23 Kelly 0'Brien, So
24 24 Heather Tobias, Jr
25 25 Allie Vaughan, Fr
26 26 Maddie Lambert, Jr
27 27 Madison Davis, Jr
28 28 Hayley Cline, IJr
29 29 Alex Nissen-Pickard, Fr
30 30 Angie Henry, Sr
31 31 Molly Kipp, Sr
32 32 Kelsey Han, Jr
33 33 Alissa Rothman, So
34 34 Bridget Novak, So
35 35 Emily Roberts, Jr
36 36 Stephanie Wilson, Sr
37 37 Talia Berndt, So
38 38 Jordan Hobza, So
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TEAM

Dowling Catholic
D M Roosevelt
Omaha Marian (Ne)

Dowling Catholic
Valley

Johnston

Towa City West

Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Iowa City West
Fremont (Ne)

Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Hopkins (Mn)

Hopkins (Mn)

Towa City West
Fremont (Ne)

Iowa City West
Dowling Catholic
Omaha Burke (Ne)
Dowling Catholic
Indianola

Wayzata (Mn)

Omaha Marian (Ne)
Dowling Catholic
Dowling Catholic
Wayzata (Mn)

Pella

Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
Ankeny

Hopkins (Mn)

Johnston

Omaha Marian (Ne)
Iowa City West

Iowa City West
Ankeny

Hopkins (Mn)

Wayzata (Mn)

Omaha Burke (Ne)
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39 Paige Schember, IJr 16:
40 Lindsey Brown, Sr 16:
41 Madi Jones, So 16:
42 Amber Clock, So 16:
43 Selamawi Shannon-Tamrat, So 16:
44 Jordyn Smith, So 16:
45 Kristen Conahan, JIr 16:
46 Sydney Oltjen, IJr 16:
47 Hannah Schroeder, So 16:
48 Laura Stangler, Jr 16:
49 Alyssa Eaves, So 16:
50 A'Brey Rogers, Sr 16:
51 Allie Antrim, Jr 16:
52 Meghan Kapeller, Jr 16
53 Angela Berry, Jr 16
54 Jordan Sandquist, Jr 16
55 Lauren Doocy, So 16
56 Dana Pralle, So 16
57 Kathryn Keller-Miller, So 16:
58 Kerry Kurta, So 16
59 Emily Snavely, IJr 16:
60 Jillian Ourada, Sr 16:
61 Kayla Goeman, So 16:
62 Amanda Dunkin, Jr 16:
63 Anne Prauner, Jr 16:
64 Jamilah Johnson, So 17:
65 Karen Silverstand, Jr 17:
66 Lisa Poppe, So 17:
67 Sara Heegaard, So 17:
68 Taylor Lang, Fr 17:
69 Kelsey Miller, Fr 17:
70 Mary Wisner, So 17:
71 Kayleigh Wren, 3Jr 17:
72 Laura Petersen, Jr 17:
73 Alison Arndt, So 17:
74 Aleia Salazar, Sr 17:
75 Ashley Vance, Sr 17:
76 Emily Nulty, Fr 17:
77 Allison Reynolds, Sr 17:
78 Taylor Fehlberg, So 17:
6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top
79 Hannah Schwab, Jr 17:
80 Lauren Seemann, Sr 17:
81 Addy Van Vliet, Fr 17:
82 Kelly Peddy, Sr 17:
83 Mary Kenney, IJr 17:
84 Rachel Claver, Sr 17
85 Kendra Perry, Fr 17
86 Lauren Barrick, Jr 17
87 Katy Stites, So 17
88 Kirstin Angus, So 17
89 (Caitlin Bazis, Sr 17
90 Kelsey McDougal, So 17:
91 Annie McClure, So 17:
92 Emily Guthrie, So 17:
93 Allie McFayden, Sr 17:
94 Alyssa Bolender, Fr 17:
95 Julia Weiner, Fr 17:
96 Caitlyn Diimig, Sr 17
97 Karissa Kruse, Sr 18:
98 Anna Saggau, Jr 18:
99 Aimee Thacker, Jr 18:
100 Samantha Dupree, Sr 18:
101 Amy Nilles, IJr 18:
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Wayzata (Mn)

Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
Johnston

Hopkins (Mn)

Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
Fremont (Ne)

Wayzata (Mn)

Johnston

Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Omaha Burke (Ne)
Johnston

Ankeny

Wayzata (Mn)

Wayzata (Mn)

Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
D M Roosevelt

Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
Hopkins (Mn)

Pella

Omaha Burke (Ne)
Omaha Marian (Ne)
Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Fremont (Ne)

Hopkins (Mn)

Ankeny

Shawnee Miss. S. (Ks)
Valley

D M Hoover

Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
Indianola

Valley

Fremont (Ne)

Omaha Marian (Ne)
Indianola

Iowa City West

Pella

Valley

Pella

Ankeny

Valley

Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Indianola

Pella

D M Hoover

Valley

Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
D M Roosevelt

Omaha Marian (Ne)
Omaha Millard N. (Ne)
Omaha Burke (Ne)
Indianola

Ankeny

Omaha Marian (Ne)
Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Valley

Dowling Catholic
Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Ankeny
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
Pace:

118
119
120
121

Top

Morgan Lindgren, Sr

Jessica Nicholson, Sr

Breanna Rodriguez, Fr
Renee Richenbacher, Fr
Shykeera Booker, Fr

Mariah Vande Lune, So

Elizabeth McInroy, Jr

102 Kayla Hales, Sr
103 Anna Kohll, Jr
104 Libby Caris, So
105
106 Rachel Ochoa, So
107 Anna Dyer, Fr
108
109 Hannah Holst, Jr
110 Megan Lewis, IJr
111
112
113
114 China Kuon, Fr
115 Anna Strait, So
116 Julia Robinson, Fr
117

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top
118
119 Andrea Bailey, So
120 Sarah Resch, So
121

Erica Dickmeyer, Sr

Return to home page.
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Shawnee Miss. N. (Ks)
Omaha Burke (Ne)

D M Roosevelt
Fremont (Ne)

Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Indianola

D M Roosevelt

Omaha Burke (Ne)

D M Roosevelt

D M Hoover

D M Hoover

Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
D M Hoover

D M Roosevelt

Pella

D M Hoover

D M Hoover

Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Fremont (Ne)
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